e

82

"
N\
3

'Y
l{
§
§
b/,
b/

JARCHIVES

Cambridge Street United Church (Lindsay, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel
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Date

SERIES 1: CAMBRIDGE STREET METHODIST CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Wesleyan Methodist

Chapel, Lindsay), 1888-1925

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1878-1884
1896-1904
1904-1909
1909-1913
1913-1918
1918-1921

1888-1902
1903-1911
1912-1925
1919

1854-1881

1890-1896

1921-1926

2012.042L 80s-1 Marriage register
1-1 ---
1-2 ---
1-3 ---
1-4 ---
1-5 ---
Membership Records
2012.042L 4-2 Circuit Register
80s-2 ---
80s-3 ---
4-3 Membership roll
Board and Committee Records
2012.042L 4-1 Trustee minutes
Woman’s Groups Records
1977.298L TR Woman's Missionary Society minutes
SERIES 2: FIRST UNITED CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Cambridge Street Methodist Church in Lindsay),
1921-1932
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
2012.042L 1-6 Marriage register

1-7

1926-1932

SERIES 3: CAMBRIDGE STREET UNITED CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Cambridge Street Methodist

Church and First United Church in Lindsay), 1908-1996
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
2012.042L 80s-4 Baptisms
Marriages
Burials
1-8 Baptismal register
2-1 ---
2-2 Marriage register
2-3 ---
2-4 ---
2-5 ---
2-6 ---
2-7 ---
3-1 ---
3-2 ---
3-3 ---
3-4 ---
3-5 Burial register
3-6 ---
3-7 ---
3-8 ---
Cambridge Street United Church (Lindsay, Ont.)

1910-1934
1908-1915
1908-1938
1934-1961
1962-1992
1925-1957
1932-1938
1938-1944
1944-1950
1951-1955
1957-1970
1970-1974
1974-1978
1978-1988
1988-1996
1939-1956
1956-1969
1970-1982
1982-1993
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SERIES 3: CAMBRIDGE STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.

2012.042L 4-4

2012.042L 4-5
4-6
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
6-1
6-2
6-3
7-1
7-2

Membership Records
Historic Roll

Board And Committee Records
Session minutes

Committee of Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

Trustee Board minutes
Congregation Meeting minutes
Co-ordinating Committee minutes

FN1538.287

Date

1925-1957

1925-1946
1946-1968
1969

1925-1936
1937-1958
1920-1956
1956-1987
1970-1993
1925-1945
1948-1983
1969-1979
1980-1996



