

Cambridge Street United Church (Lindsay, Ont.)

Micro **Title** Accession Box Date File Reel

SERIES 1: CAMBRIDGE STREET METHODIST CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Wesleyan Methodist

	ay), 1888-1925	THODIOT CHORCH, EINDOAT (Includes Wesleya	ii wethodist		
		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records			
2012.042L	8os-1	Marriage register	1878-1884		
	1-1		1896-1904		
	1-2		1904-1909		
	1-3		1909-1913		
	1-4		1913-1918		
	1-5		1918-1921		
		Membership Records			
2012.042L	4-2	Circuit Register	1888-1902		
	8os-2		1903-1911		
	8os-3		1912-1925		
	4-3	Membership roll	1919		
		Board and Committee Records			
2012.042L	4-1	Trustee minutes	1854-1881		
		Woman's Groups Records			
1977.298L	TR	Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1890-1896		
SERIES 2: FIRST UNITED CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Cambridge Street Methodist Church in Lindsay),					
1921-1932		· · · · · · · ·	• •		
		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records			
2012.042L	1-6	Marriage register	1921-1926		
	1-7		1926-1932		

SERIES 3: CAMBRIDGE STREET UNITED CHURCH, LINDSAY (includes Cambridge Street Methodist Church and First United Church in Lindsay), 1908-1996

		<u>In Lindsay), 1908-1996</u> Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	i
2012.042L	8os-4	Baptisms	1910-1934
		Marriages	1908-1915
		Burials	1908-1938
	1-8	Baptismal register	1934-1961
	2-1		1962-1992
	2-2	Marriage register	1925-1957
	2-3		1932-1938
	2-4		1938-1944
	2-5		1944-1950
	2-6		1951-1955
	2-7		1957-1970
	3-1		1970-1974
	3-2		1974-1978
	3-3		1978-1988
	3-4		1988-1996
	3-5	Burial register	1939-1956
	3-6		1956-1969
	3-7		1970-1982
	3-8		1982-1993

Cambridge Street United Church (Lindsay, Ont.)

Page 2 of 2

Page 1 of 2

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 3: CAMBRIDGE STREET UNITED CHURCH cont.								
			Membership Records					
2012.042L	4-4		Historic Roll	1925-1957				
			Board And Committee Records					
2012.042L	4-5		Session minutes	1925-1946				
	4-6			1946-1968				
	5-1			1969				
	5-2		Committee of Stewards minutes	1925-1936				
	5-3			1937-1958				
	5-4		Official Board minutes	1920-1956				
	5-5			1956-1987				
	6-1			1970-1993				
	6-2		Trustee Board minutes	1925-1945				
	6-3		Congregation Meeting minutes	1948-1983				
	7-1		Co-ordinating Committee minutes	1969-1979				
	7-2			1980-1996				

FN1538.287